DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number
NOBB

RSK

EAN

Standards and classifications
ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Left/right model

Luminaires and electrical components

IP rating

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

55966218
8879565
7330027113616

ECO10550

400
160
1550
21
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Quality

%

Material and surface treatment
Main material

Front material

Body material

Color

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

Miscellaneous
Suspension type

FULL LENGTH MIRROR WITH
STORAGE STORE WHITE 400

[tem number: 1390790

Full-length mirror with concealed storage with shelves that can be reached from
both sides. Easily accessible 230 V reversible electrical outlet for right or left
installation, perfect place for electric toothbrushes, a hair dryer or an electric
razor. Fits in your bathroom as well as in the hall or bedroom. Pre-assembled.
Add a Go LED lamp.

Moist resistant chipboard
Mirror glass

Moisture resistant chipboard
White

1,610
0,500
0,220
23,000

Justerbara upphangningsbeslag

In order to keep the furniture in good condition, it is important that you look after it. Our furniture is manufactured from materials with excellent
moisture resistance but items should still not be exposed to too much water. Always wipe off any water on the furniture. The simplest way to clean
your furniture is to use a moist cloth, perhaps with a little ordinary eco-friendly detergent. Avoid using any detergents and products containing
abrasive agents, acids, ammonia, acetone or other chemicals (such as scouring powder, hairspray, hair dye, bleach, hair removal cream and nail
varnish remover, etc.). If any of the above items should get on the furniture, they should be removed immediately in order to avoid damage. Avoid
having any sharp objects near the furniture that might damage the outer surface.

Read more on hafa.eu


https://www.hafa.eu/assortment/cabinets-mirrors/full-length-mirror-with-storage-store-white-400

