Наға



FULL LENGTH MIRROR WITH STORAGE STORE WHITE 400

Item number: 1390790

Full-length mirror with concealed storage with shelves that can be reached from both sides. Easily accessible 230 V reversible electrical outlet for right or left installation, perfect place for electric toothbrushes, a hair dryer or an electric razor. Fits in your bathroom as well as in the hall or bedroom. Pre-assembled. Add a Go LED lamp.



DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number	
NOBB	55966218
RSK	8879565
EAN	7330027113616
Standards and classifications	
ETIM	EC010550
Product dimensions and weight	
Width	400
Depth (mm)	160
Height (mm)	1550
Net weight (kg)	21
Left/right model	Vändbar
Luminaires and electrical components	
IP rating	IP44

Material and surface treatment	
Main material	Moist resistant chipboard
Front material	Mirror glass
Body material	Moisture resistant chipboard
Color	White
Packaging dimensions and weight	t
Package height(m)	1,610
Package width (m)	0,500
Package depth(m)	0,220
Package weight(kg)	23,000
Miscellaneous	
Suspension type	Justerbara upphängningsbeslag

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

In order to keep the furniture in good condition, it is important that you look after it. Our furniture is manufactured from materials with excellent moisture resistance but items should still not be exposed to too much water. Always wipe off any water on the furniture. The simplest way to clean your furniture is to use a moist cloth, perhaps with a little ordinary eco-friendly detergent. Avoid using any detergents and products containing abrasive agents, acids, ammonia, acetone or other chemicals (such as scouring powder, hairspray, hair dye, bleach, hair removal cream and nail varnish remover, etc.). If any of the above items should get on the furniture, they should be removed immediately in order to avoid damage. Avoid having any sharp objects near the furniture that might damage the outer surface.